
Dl4-lancaster Farming Saturday, February 15,1986

Lancaster Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page Dl3)

Eugene HReiff
Polly

Robert N Brandt
101

DaleW Reiter
llene RH

Masonic Homes Farms
73 RA

ER & RE Denlmger
Faye

Amos M Stoltzfus
Sally

Glenn R Binkley
190

Alelpa Farms
811

Danda Farms
Toby RH

Aaron S Click & Sons
33 GrH

Jonas B Lantz
Marbel

Lenewood Farm
Shelly

Hiram S Aungst
Bee

Reuben A Stoltzfus
Snap GrH

J Carl Zander
F Gem 38 RH

Naaman W Stoltzfus
Melody RH

Randy J Stoltzfus
46 RH

M B & Gary Stoltzfus
25 GrH

GrH 305 18 543

310 295

2 9 305

4 0 305

5 6 305

6 0 305

4 3 305

3 3 305 16 434

GrH 305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

22 423

24 318

17 055

22 075

23 585

22 542

19 374

20 817

17 932

21 285

19 786

19 389

20 410

17 897

22 207

20 055

GrH

GrH

766

765

764

764

763

761

760

760

759

757

757

756

756

754

751

> "

GIGANTIC
SCUCTION

Lancaster
Farming's

CLASSIFIEDS

MAILBOX MARKf T

FOR SALE

14" table saw, 5 ph motor.
3 phs heavy duty, very
good condition. $625
Lebanon Co 717-867-
1381

Red Delicious apples
S 3 00 a bu Lane Co 717
733 3438
Efel wood burning stove,
$2OO, 1 h p electric
motor, $45, NH no 33
forage harvester, $350
Bucks Co 215-536-9672
evenings
435 gal milk tank
w/compressor, $350 ,
New 50 gal electric water
heater. $l7O, NH forage
wagon, $5OO Bucks Co
215-766-8130

Bay carriage horse, 5 yrs.
old Also firewood, cut
your own Benuel F King,
IV4 miles S of Gap on
WalkerLane
1 hole Mountville corn
shelter Lane Co 717-
626 2920 or 626-6059

2, new, curved, bull pen
catch gates, double lat-
ched yoke, Steel bull pen
gate, 12 DeLaval
magnetic stall cocks, late
type Best Offer Elmer
Fisher, RD 1, Allenwood,
Pa 17810 Lycoming Co
Anvil, $l4O Mr Gill with
the 937 number please
call again Leb Co 717-
865-4931

702 gas Uni System, all
attachments, good shape
Kent Co 302-653-2221 or
302-653-8795 after 6
p m
AKC mate Pekingese, 1
year sable proven Also
mate poodle, apricot toy, 5
month, AKC Lane 717-
354-2078
Panasonic 3 cu ft. ref m
new condition, used very
little, $lOO 717-933-
4794
Cat 910 diesel articulated
rubber lire loader, 1% yd
bucket, full cab, good
working machine,
$lB,OOO. 080 Cambria
Co 814-674-8873

FULL 3-YEAR WARRANTY
PLUS FREE MAINTENANCE
FUR 3 YEARS! ✓

Alfalfa grass hay, all
cuttings available. Fur
nace Rd near
Georgetown, Lancaster
Co 717-786-3300
Fiberglass panels used in
milkhouses and to line
feed troughs, 20- 60
cents per sq ft Berks
Luke Martin 717-933
8541
Clover Seed. $55 per bu
NH no 55 hay rake, steel
wheels, good condition
$550 Lane Co 717-354
6706
JD 450 crawler loader,
diesel w/roll guard and
hoe brackets $8,500
Lancaster Co, Pa 215
445-6345 evening
650 gal Esco bulk tank for
storage only $250
Juniata Co 717-535-5377
Case K-160 4 row no-till
planter. NH 616 har
vester, IH B‘/s>’ transport
disk, 200 gal sprayer
Henson pump Franklin
Co 717-349-2679

Come ee.. .Come ave!
America's Newest Lawn Tractor

BCubCadetl*
Come in .

. .see the newest fea-
tures in a quality lawn tractor.
We're ofering special values on
all Cub Cadet tractors during
this introduction period. We've
got the new lawn tractor In 8 to
16 horsepower . . .gear and
hydrostatic drive.

CHECK OUR WINTER DISCOUNTS!
MAKE SHORT WORK

OUT OF SNOW!
ViCub Cadet:'
★ Snowthrowers ★ Tractors
★ Attachments
Extra Discounts On
Snow Blowers!

We Offer liberal Trade In
& Cash Discounts Financing l

FIRST YEARLY
MAINTENANCE

FREE OF CHA
Service Includes:

• Oil Change • Plug & Blade Sharpener
• New Filter • 9 Point Safety Check

(With Purchase Of Each New Tractor)

PRE-SEASON SPECIAL
• Includes New Spark Plugs,
• New Air Filter, Oil Change,
• Sharpen Blade
• Grease Tractor &

Mower Deck

$33«0
DYNO
TEST
s]o°o

Additional

LEROY'S REPAIR & RENTAL
48 QueenRd., Gordonville, PA Vi Mi. South of Intercourse

Mon.-Fri. 6-6; Sat 6*12 ( 717)768-8788

m
THAT’S FORD TRACTOR CARE ON
THE NEW FORD TW SERIES TRACTORS!
Buy a new TW-5, TW-15, TW-25 or TW-35 tractor, and Ford will pay virtually
allthe costs ofrepairs and maintenancefor threefull years, or 2,500 hours of
operation, whichever comes first.

If anything should go wrong with your new TW Series tractor during that
period, we’ll fix it-Free' And we’ll give you all the .oil, lubricants and filters
needed for recommended maintenance intervals. Plus belts, hoses and
other maintenance items, too. About all you buy is fuel!

That’s Ford TractorCare! Stop in today for information on exactly what you
won’t be payingfor during the next three years with a new TW Series tractor.

Special...
NEW TW25114 WHEEL

DRIVE WITH CAB
Stop By For A Demonstration

OPENHO
February 27 & 28
Mark These Dates

rrgntjAflv

2 3 * 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 gj g|

FORD WINTER PROGRAMS
ARE UNBEATABLE
PARTS * SALES * SERVICE

First Annual
Used Tractor

andEqqipment
Auction

Saturday, March l!

Tractors
EquipmentRt. 419 betweenSchaefferstown andCornwall,

Lebanon County, Lebanon, PA 17042
7X7-949-6501

SE


