## Lancaster Co. DHIA

(Continued from Page D13)						
Eugene H Reiff Polly Robert N Brandt	GrH	00	305	18 543	41	766
101 Dale W Peifer	GrH	46	305	22 423	34	765
Ilene Masonic Homes Fa	RH	66	305	24 318	31	764
73 ER & RE Denlinger	RA	4 2	305	17 055	45	764
Faye	RH	37	305	22 075	35	763
Amos M Stoltzfus Sally	RH	52	305	23 585	32	761
Glenn R Binkley	RH	91	305	22 542	34	761
Alelpa Farms 811	GrH	5 <del>9</del>	305	19 374	39	761
Danda Farms Toby	RH	40	305	20 817	37	760
Aaron S Glick & So 33	ns GrH	94	305	17 <b>932</b>	42	760
Jonas B Lantz Marbel	GrH	76	305	21 285	36	759
Lenewood Farm Shelly	RH	3 10	295	19 786	38	757
Hiram S Aungst Bee	RH	29	305	19 389	39	757
Reuben A Stoltzfus	GrH	40	305	20 410	37	756
J Carl Zander F Gem 38	RH	56	305	17 897	4 2	756
Naaman W Stoltzfu Melody	RH	60	305	22 207	34	754
Randy J Stoltzfus 46	RH	43	305	20 055	37	751
M B & Gary Stoltzt 25	us GrH	33	305	16 434	46	751



SELECTION Lancaster Farmina' CLASSIFIEDS



14" table saw, 5 ph motor, phs heavy duty, very pod condition. \$625 s heavy condition. \$62-Co 717-867good Lebanon Co 1381

Red Delicious apples. \$3 00 a bu Lanc Co 717-733-3438

Efel wood burning stove, \$200, 1 h p electric motor, \$45, NH no 33 forage harvestor, \$350 Bucks Co 215-536-9672 evenings

435 gal milk tank w/compressor, \$350, New 50 gal electric water heater, \$170, NH forage wagon, \$500 Bucks Co 215-766-8130

2, new, curved, bull pen catch gates, double lat-ched yoke, Steel bull pen gate, 12 DeLaval magnetic stall cocks, late type Best Offer Elmer Fisher, R D 1, Allenwood, Pa 17810 Lycoming Co Anvil, \$140 Mr Gill with the 937 number please call again Leb Co 717-865-4931

Bay carriage horse, 5 yrs. old Also firewood, cut your own Benuel F King, 11/2 miles S of Gap on Walker Lane

Fiberglass panels used in fine food troughs, 20-60 1 hole Mountville corn sheller Lanc Co 717-626-2920 or 626-6059 feed troughs, 20-60 cents per sq ft Berks Luke Martin 717-933 Luke 8541

702 gas Uni System, all attachments, good shape Kent Co 302-653-2221 or 302-653-8795 after 6 p m

AKC male Pekingese, 1 year sable proven Also male poodle, apricot toy, 5 month, AKC Lanc 717-354-2078

Panasonic 3 cu ft. ref in new condition, used very little, \$100 717-933 4794

Cat 910 diesel articulated rubber tire loader, 1<sup>1</sup>/<sub>4</sub> yd bucket, full cab, good working machine, \$18,000, OBO Cambria Co 814-674-8873

storage only \$250 Juniata Co 717-535-5377 Case K-160 4 row no-till planter, NH 616 har vester, IH 8½' transport disk, 200 gal sprayer Henson pump Franklin Co 717-349-2679

Alfalfa grass hay, all cuttings available. Fur nace Rd near

Fiberglass panels used in

Clover Seed, \$55 per bu

NH no 55 hay rake, steel wheels, good condition

\$550 Lanc Co 717-354

JD 450 crawler loader.

diesel w/roll guard and hoe brackets \$8,500 hoe brackets \$8,500 Lancaster Co, Pa 215

650 gal Esco bulk tank for

445-6345 evening

6706

Lancaster

Georgetown, La Co 717-786-3300





